Hillview Country Club

2025 Men’s Golf Schedule

March-April
Tuesday, March 4™
Tuesday, March 4™
Tuesday, March 4™
Saturday, March 15%

May

Saturday, May 3'

Monday, May 26"
Saturday, May 31%

June

Friday, June 6%
Saturday, June 14"
Fri.-Sun., June 20t"-22nd
Saturday, June 28"

July

Friday, July 4™
Saturday, July 12%"
Sat.-Sun., July 19"-20%

August

Saturday, August 2"

Wed., Fri-Sun., August 13", 1517
Saturday, August 23

Old Buddy Sign-Ups Begin

TNML Sign-Ups Begin

Singles Match Play Sign-Ups Begin
The Irish Open

Men’s Opening Day Scramble
Memorial Day Tournament

Men’s Stag #1

PING Fitting Day (2pm-5pm)
Men'’s Stag #2

The Bernie Member-Guest
Men’s Stag #3

Flag Day Tournament
Men’s Club Championship Qualifying
Men’s & Seniors Club Championship

The Hillview Classic
Hillview Calcutta
Men’s Stag #4




September

Monday, September 1%

Saturday, September 13"
Sat.-Sun., Sept. 201-21

Saturday, September 27%"

October-November
Saturday, October 4%

Monday, October 6™

Saturday, October 18"

Labor Day Tournament
Men’s Stag #5
Member-Member

Men'’s Closing Day

The Hillview Cup
Fall Aerification

Superintendent’s Revenge




